 DIMMABLE
Features
 Project
Date
Notes
Type
Contact
Ordering Code Ordering Code
Gen 2 LED Hard Strip is a new and improved energy efficient linkable strip, that provides a smooth,
even lighting, eliminating any hot spots.
• 50,000hourslife
• Usehighbrightness0.5WEpistarLEDsaslightingsource
• Evenlightdistributionwith120°viewingangle
• 24VDC
• 4sizes–1113/16”,1911/16”,393/8”,471/4”
• Convenientconnectorbetweentwostrips
• Diffusedfrostedlenstoreduceglare
• Temperaturerating:-35C-50C
• 3yearlimitedwarranty
NOTE: Each Hard Strip bar ships with 2pcs of 0° mounting clips and
one end cap.
Specifications
InputVoltage(VDC) 24
Powerperstrip 1113/16”(30cm)=4W
1911/16”(50cm)=7W
393/8”(100cm)=13W
471/4”(120cm)=16W
LEDQty.perstrip 1113/16”(30cm)=36
1911/16”(50cm)=60
393/8”(100cm)=132
471/4”(120cm)=156
Lumen(lm)
NW=NeutralWhite
WW=WarmWhite
1113/16”(30cm)=380WW,400NW
1911/16”(50cm)=621WW,664NW
393/8”(100cm)=1036WW,1066NW
471/4”(120cm)=1100WW,1150NW
ColorTemperature
WW=WarmWhite
NW=NeutralWhite
3000K+/-200K
4200K+/-200K
ViewingAngle 120°
Lens Frosted
LV-HS-PD20-24V-
30-30cm(1113/16”)
50-50cm(1911/16”)
100-100cm(393/8”)
120-120cm(471/4”)
Length
WW-WarmWhite
NW-NeutralWhite
LEDColor
-
Gen 2 LED Hard Strip
www.nslusa.com 800-527-4358 800-527-4358 nslsales@nslusa.com
 DIMMABLE
ModelNo Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Lamp
Power
(Watt)
A B C D
Max
Continuous
Length
LV-HS-PD20-24V-30 24V 4W 1113/16” 111/4” 13/16” 9/16” 20’
LV-HS-PD20-24V-50 24V 7W 1911/16” 191/8” 13/16” 9/16” 20’
LV-HS-PD20-24V-100 24V 13W 393/8” 3813/16” 13/16” 9/16” 20’
LV-HS-PD20-24V-120 24V 16W 471/4” 4611/16” 13/16” 9/16” 20’
www.nslusa.com 800-527-4358 800-527-4358 nslsales@nslusa.com